Name
Wild Earth / Tiger
Paul Elby
Tri Adventure Vintage
Dylan Magee
Norm and Gav
Giddy Up Girls
WM76
Tri Adventure MG
We Can Do It!
Paul & Wade
Ben Thomas
Tiger Balm Adventure
Richard Robinson
Wendy West
Pea’s & Carrots
#arewethereyet
MrV & Mr G
Heather Shearer
No Control
Le Trev
Tiger Adventure Scorpions
LITSE

Score
30
26
25
25
23
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15

9

Time
2:58:30
2:59:35
2:57:48
3:01:52
2:57:43
2:56:15
2:51:53
2:53:00
2:58:17
3:01:22
3:06:12
2:53:20
2:57:48
2:59:00
2:57:48
2:58:10
2:59:00
2:59:10
3:01:59
2:58:00
3:04:56
2:44:35

Place
1
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Category
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Mixed

Female
Male

Female

Mixed
Mixed

Male
Mixed

dventures

2018 Scatter Raid Race Results

Class
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Open

Open
Veteran
Veteran

Open

Open

Open
Veteran

Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Open

Open
Veteran
Veteran

Open
Veteran
Veteran

Size
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Team

Home Town
Gold Coast, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Noosa Heads, QLD
Palm Beach, QLD
Port Macquarie, NSW
Bilambil, NSW
Salisbury, QLD
Maryborough, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Byron Bay, NSW
Ipswich, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Eagle Heights
Highvale, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Northlakes, QLD

Age
49
47
54
26
40
54
68
37
41
42
46
41
62
52
50
43
34
55
45
36
52
49

Team Members
Gary Sutherland

Jan Leverton

Gavin Cole
Mandy Caldwell
Geoff Peck
Mitchell Krome
Meriel lanna
Paul Sharwood

Yoko Okuda

Deb Nicholl
Victoria Leadbeatter
Allan Greatrix

Mark Brentnall
Leah Gustafson
Alan Harverson
Tania Withington

Rusty Stringer

Kim Beckinsale

Norman Kolbelke
Jen Gerguson

Rik Plumb

Greg Krome
Sharron Smith
Wade Chang

Tamyka Bell

Rob Wingfield
Fiona Kessell
Luke Vasterink

Lisa Brentnall
Trevor Peduzie
Hugh Harverson
Neil Parker



